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Marie Christin Hacker
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Julius Hoffmann
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Neptunregatta

9.8.-10.8.2014

Ergebnis: Optimist

1.Wettf

DSVNr
HA005
HAQ005
NO42

MVO075
SC003
MVO075

Pl

D B~ 00 WODN

Pkt
(1,0)
2,0
3,0
(5,0)
4,0
6,0

2.Wettf
Pl Pkt
1,0
2,0
(4,0)
3,0
(5,0)
6,0

D o1 W A~ DN

3.Wettf
Pi Pkt

o w o N A=
o
o

4. Wettf

a A ON =

DNS

Pkt
1,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
5,0

(7,0)

Ges Pk
3,0
6,0
8,0
12,0
12,0
18,0



